5,000 ANSI lumens
6,000 lumens full white
The BARCOVISION 9200 is an ultra-
high brightness LCD light-valve
Video projector, which offers
more than 10 times the light
output of conventional LCD light-
valve projectors. Thanks to a

• Owner’s & installation manual
• Power cord with CEE (7)VII plug
Order information
BARCOVISION 9200(4) R9001290
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
VS05 Video/HDTV source selector
R9827890
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
Multifunctional frame R9829650
Ceiling mount CM 100 LCD
• With pulley system R9829620
• Without pulley system R9829621
1500 W metal-halide lamp
R9829525
Service tool kit R9829241
Light shutter R9829270
(4) Without lens nor inputs. Lenses and inputs are
sold separately.
(5) With HD(4.0:1) lens. Dimensions for other
lenses are available on a separate data sheet.